Office of the Registrar
UM-Missoula
Missoula, MT

LEVEL

First-Time Freshmen
Freshman Early Admit
Freshman Traditional
Freshman Nontraditional
Total Freshmen

First-Time Nondegrees
Nondegree Undergraduate
Nondegree Graduate
Total Nondegrees

First-Time Transfers
Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Postbaccalaureate
Total Transfers

First-Time Graduates
Graduate Masters
Specialist
Graduate Doctoral
Total Graduates

First-Time Graduates

Law
Total Graduates

First-Time Nondegrees
Law
Total Nondegrees

TOTAL STUDENTS

Extract Date:
8/9/2010 11:04:05 AM

12
25
46

15
14
29

12

31

10

11

118

PART TIME
Men Women

29

27
65

22
21
43

10

10
12
a4

27

30

184

REPORT A - PART B
HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT
FIRST-TIME STUDENTS

FULL TIME

N/A  Total Men Women N/A
0 38 0 0 0
0 21 1 1 0
0 52 6 6 0
0 111 7 7 0
0 37 0
0 35 1 1 0
0 72 2 0
0 22 4 2 0
0 10 1 1 0
0 11 0 3 0
0 14 0 0 0
0 18 1 0 0
0 75 6 6 0
0 37 6 16 0
0 2 0 0 0
0 2 0 2 0
0 41 6 18 0
0 1 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 0
0 2 0 0 0
0 2 0 0 0
0 302 21 34 0

End of Third Week
Summer Session
August 9, 2010

For Event: 201050EO0T
TOTAL
Total Men Women N/A  Total

0 9 29 0 38
2 13 10 0 23
12 31 33 0 64
14 53 72 0 125
3 16 24 0 40
2 15 22 0 37
5 31 46 0 77
6 16 12 0 28
2 7 5 0 12
3 3 11 0 14
0 4 10 0 14
1 7 12 0 19
12 37 50 0 87
22 16 43 0 59
0 0 2 0 2
2 1 0 4
24 17 48 0 65
0 0 1 0 1
0 0 1 0 1
0 1 1 0 2
0 1 1 0 2
55 139 218 0 357
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