Office of the Registrar UM-Missoula Missoula, MT

REPORT A - PART B HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT FIRST-TIME STUDENTS

End of Third Week Summer Session August 9, 2010 For Event: 201050EOT

		PART TIME			FULL TIME				For	Event:	_	201050EOT	
LEVEL	Men	Women	N/A	Total	Men	Women	N/A	Total	Men	Women	N/A	Total	
First-Time Freshmen													
Freshman Early Admit	9	29	0	38	0	0	0	0	9	29	0	38	
Freshman Traditional	12	9	0	21	1	1	0	2	13	10	0	23	
Freshman Nontraditional	25	27	0	52	6	6	0	12	31	33	0	64	
Total Freshmen	46	65	0	111	7	7	0	14	53	72	0	125	
First-Time Nondegrees													
Nondegree Undergraduate	15	22	0	37	1	2	0	3	16	24	0	40	
Nondegree Graduate	14	21	0	35	1	1	0	2	15	22	0	37	
Total Nondegrees	29	43	0	72	2	3	0	5	31	46	0	77	
First-Time Transfers													
Freshman	12	10	0	22	4	2	0	6	16	12	0	28	
Sophomore	6	4	0	10	1	1	0	2	7	5	0	12	
Junior	3	8	0	11	0	3	0	3	3	11	0	14	
Senior	4	10	0	14	0	0	0	0	4	10	0	14	
Postbaccalaureate	6	12	0	18	1	0	0	1	7	12	0	19	
Total Transfers	31	44	0	75	6	6	0	12	37	50	0	87	
First-Time Graduates													
Graduate Masters	10	27	0	37	6	16	0	22	16	43	0	59	
Specialist	0	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	
Graduate Doctoral	1	1	0	2	0	2	0	2	1	3	0	4	
Total Graduates	11	30	0	41	6	18	0	24	17	48	0	65	
First-Time Graduates													
Law	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	
Total Graduates	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	
First-Time Nondegrees													
Law	1	1	0	2	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	2	
Total Nondegrees	1	1	0	2	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	2	
TOTAL STUDENTS	118	184	0	302	21	34	0	55	139	218	0	357	

Extract Date: 8/9/2010 11:04:05 AM

Missoula-Registrar Registrar